
段店镇“五访五看”走访进度表

村

访脱贫户 访监测户 访一般户 访项目现场 访驻村工作队

总户数
实际走访

户数
走访率 总户数

实际走访

户数
走访率 总户数

实际走访

户数
走访率

衔接资金

项目个数

实际走访

个数
走访率

工作队个

数

实际走访

个数
走访率

百席村 53 53 100% 2 2 100% 654 64 10% 1 1 100% 1 1 100%

灯塘村 43 43 100% 1 1 100% 541 78 14% 1 1 100% 1 1 100%

孔关村 47 47 100% 2 2 100% 653 25 4% 0 0 100% 1 1 100%

刘弄村 112 112 100% 1 1 100% 725 50 7% 0 0 100% 1 1 100%

罗湖村 73 73 100% 3 3 100% 646 32 5% 1 1 100% 1 1 100%

骆李村 76 76 100% 4 4 100% 1085 86 8% 0 0 100% 1 1 100%

泥矶村 22 22 100% 1 1 100% 200 189 95% 1 1 100% 1 1 100%

三江村 53 53 100% 1 1 100% 501 35 7% 0 0 100% 1 1 100%

上湖村 48 48 100% 2 2 100% 310 35 11% 2 2 100% 1 1 100%

四份村 70 70 100% 4 4 100% 571 28 5% 1 1 100% 1 1 100%

孙彭村 57 57 100% 6 6 100% 675 40 6% 1 1 100% 1 1 100%

陶胡村 59 59 100% 1 1 100% 346 19 5% 3 3 100% 1 1 100%

武圣村 44 44 100% 1 1 100% 208 20 10% 3 3 100% 1 1 100%

张湾村 65 65 100% 3 3 100% 401 45 11% 3 3 100% 1 1 100%

中咀村 126 126 100% 3 3 100% 768 32 4% 2 2 100% 1 1 100%

中湾村 115 115 100% 2 2 100% 897 67 7% 3 3 100% 1 1 100%

庄屋村 73 73 100% 4 4 100% 372 14 4% 0 0 100% 1 1 100%

段店镇 2 2 100%

总计 1136 1136 100% 41 41 100% 9553 859 8.99% 24 24 100% 17 17 100%



段店镇“五访五看”走访进度表

村

访脱贫户 访监测户 访一般户 访项目现场 访驻村工作队

总户数
实际走访

户数
走访率 总户数

实际走访

户数
走访率 总户数

实际走访

户数
走访率

衔接资金

项目个数

实际走访

个数
走访率

工作队个

数

实际走访

个数
走访率

百席村 53 53 100% 2 2 100% 654 0% 1 1 100% 1 1 100%

灯塘村 43 43 100% 1 1 100% 541 0% 1 1 100% 1 1 100%

孔关村 47 47 100% 2 2 100% 653 0% 0 0 100% 1 1 100%

刘弄村 112 112 100% 1 1 100% 725 0% 0 0 100% 1 1 100%

罗湖村 73 73 100% 3 3 100% 646 0% 1 1 100% 1 1 100%

骆李村 76 76 100% 4 4 100% 1085 0% 0 0 100% 1 1 100%

泥矶村 22 22 100% 1 1 100% 200 0% 1 1 100% 1 1 100%

三江村 53 53 100% 1 1 100% 501 0% 0 0 100% 1 1 100%

上湖村 48 48 100% 2 2 100% 310 0% 2 2 100% 1 1 100%

四份村 70 70 100% 4 4 100% 571 0% 1 1 100% 1 1 100%

孙彭村 57 57 100% 6 6 100% 675 0% 1 1 100% 1 1 100%

陶胡村 59 59 100% 1 1 100% 346 0% 3 3 100% 1 1 100%

武圣村 44 44 100% 1 1 100% 208 0% 3 3 100% 1 1 100%

张湾村 65 65 100% 3 3 100% 401 0% 3 3 100% 1 1 100%

中咀村 126 126 100% 3 3 100% 768 0% 2 2 100% 1 1 100%

中湾村 115 115 100% 2 2 100% 897 0% 3 3 100% 1 1 100%

庄屋村 73 73 100% 4 4 100% 372 0% 0 0 100% 1 1 100%

段店镇 2 2 100%

总计 1136 1136 100% 41 41 100% 9553 0 0.00% 24 24 100% 17 17 100%


